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BELL

BREATHITT

FLOYD

HARLAN

HOPKINS

JACKSON

JOHNSON

KNOTT

LAWRENCE

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

MCLEAN

MUHLENBERG

County

8070339
8075221
8075275
8078039

8130409

8360455
8365341
8365467
8365634
8365649
8365682
8367012

8480256
8480304
8480304

8545030
8545043

8550168
8550171

8580181

8600539
8609020

8640225
8647012

8665158
8665170

8670399
8670521

8808002

8755008

8890157

Permit No

RN-2
MA-5
AM-5
RN-7

MI-4

MI-6
RN-5
MI-2
RN-2
MI-4
MI-1
AM-2

NW-1
MA-2
RN-1

RN-5
RN-5

MI-4
MI-2

MI-4

RN-2
RN-4

RN-2
MI-3

RN-5
MI-6

MI-13
MI-9

MI-15

RN-2

MI-6

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
DOUBLE MOUNTAIN MINING, LLC
FOUR RIVERS COAL INC

ICG HAZARD LLC

LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
CZAR COAL CORPORATION
MATT/CO INC
SOUTHEASTERN LAND, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
THE ELK HORN COAL COMPANY LLC
MATT/CO INC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

WARRIOR COAL LLC
WARRIOR COAL LLC

UNITED FARMING INC
UNITED FARMING INC

KC COALS, INC

ICG HAZARD LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

MAYO RESOURCES INC
ARGUS ENERGY LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

CZAR COAL CORPORATION

PENNYRILE ENERGY LLC

OXFORD MINING COMPANY-KENTUCKY

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

08/07/2018
08/16/2018
08/31/2018
08/13/2018

08/14/2018

08/27/2018
08/07/2018
08/02/2018
08/15/2018
08/17/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018

08/10/2018
08/24/2018
08/22/2018

08/28/2018
08/28/2018

08/02/2018
08/02/2018

08/17/2018

08/21/2018
08/20/2018

08/03/2018
08/27/2018

08/17/2018
08/20/2018

08/28/2018
08/28/2018

08/06/2018

08/13/2018

08/02/2018

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

LONDON
PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

Regional Office
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MUHLENBERG

OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8895019
8895020

8895021

8920105
8920119

8920120

8920123
8920127
8925014
8926007
8929003

8970568
8970595

8980599
8980782
8980783
8980834
8980972
8984532
8984562
8987111
8987114

9130014
9135028
9139003

9175013

9180434
9180496

Permit No

SU-2
SU-4

SU-1

RN-4
SU-1

SU-2

SU-1
SU-1
SU-1
SU-1
SU-1

MI-11
RN-4

MI-2
RN-3
MI-10
MI-6
RN-2
RN-3
MI-17
RN-5
RN-6

RN-1
MI-50
MI-9

MI-23

MI-4
RN-1

Type

LLC
KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC

ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

APEX ENERGY INC
CAM MINING LLC
CAM MINING LLC
CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC
UC PROCESSING LLC
RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC
KOPPER GLO MINING LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

08/23/2018
08/23/2018

08/16/2018

08/24/2018
08/24/2018

08/24/2018

08/23/2018
08/28/2018
08/16/2018
08/16/2018
08/16/2018

08/07/2018
08/29/2018

08/17/2018
08/14/2018
08/02/2018
08/30/2018
08/08/2018
08/21/2018
08/02/2018
08/09/2018
08/27/2018

08/15/2018
08/17/2018
08/23/2018

08/06/2018

08/22/2018
08/08/2018

Final Date

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

LONDON
PRESTONSBURG

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


