Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

August 2018

Page 1 of 2

10/11/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070339	RN-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/07/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075221	MA-5	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/16/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075275	AM-5	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN MINING, LLC	Issued	08/31/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8078039	RN-7	FOUR RIVERS COAL INC	Issued	08/13/2018	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8130409	MI-4	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	08/14/2018	LONDON
FLOYD	8360455	MI-6	LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued	08/27/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365341	RN-5	CZAR COAL CORPORATION	Issued	08/07/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365467	MI-2	MATT/CO INC	Issued	08/02/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365634	RN-2	SOUTHEASTERN LAND, LLC	Issued	08/15/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365649	MI-4	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	08/17/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365682	MI-1	THE ELK HORN COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/08/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8367012	AM-2	MATT/CO INC	Issued	08/08/2018	PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480256	NW-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/10/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480304	MA-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/24/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480304	RN-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/22/2018	MIDDLESBORO
HOPKINS	8545030	RN-5	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	08/28/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8545043	RN-5	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	08/28/2018	MADISONVILLE
JACKSON	8550168	MI-4	UNITED FARMING INC	Issued	08/02/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8550171	MI-2	UNITED FARMING INC	Issued	08/02/2018	MIDDLESBORO
JOHNSON	8580181	MI-4	KC COALS, INC	Issued	08/17/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOTT	8600539	RN-2	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	08/21/2018	LONDON
	8609020	RN-4	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	08/20/2018	PRESTONSBURG
LAWRENCE	8640225	RN-2	MAYO RESOURCES INC	Issued	08/03/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8647012	MI-3	ARGUS ENERGY LLC	Issued	08/27/2018	PRESTONSBURG
LESLIE	8665158	RN-5	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	08/17/2018	LONDON
	8665170	MI-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	08/20/2018	LONDON
LETCHER	8670399	MI-13	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	08/28/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8670521	MI-9	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	08/28/2018	MIDDLESBORO
MARTIN	8808002	MI-15	CZAR COAL CORPORATION	Issued	08/06/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MCLEAN	8755008	RN-2	PENNYRILE ENERGY LLC	Issued	08/13/2018	MADISONVILLE
MUHLENBERG	8890157	MI-6	OXFORD MINING COMPANY-KENTUCKY	Issued	08/02/2018	MADISONVILLE

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

August 2018

Page 2 of 2

10/11/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
MUHLENBERG			LLC			
	8895019	SU-2	KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC	Issued	08/23/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8895020	SU-4	THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/23/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8895021	SU-1	THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/16/2018	MADISONVILLE
OHIO	8920105	RN-4	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	08/24/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920119	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/24/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920120	SU-2	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/24/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920123	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	08/23/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920127	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	08/28/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8925014	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	08/16/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8926007	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	08/16/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8929003	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/16/2018	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970568	MI-11	PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC	Issued	08/07/2018	LONDON
	8970595	RN-4	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	08/29/2018	PRESTONSBURG
PIKE	8980599	MI-2	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	08/17/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980782	RN-3	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	08/14/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980783	MI-10	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	08/02/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980834	MI-6	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC	Issued	08/30/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980972	RN-2	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	08/08/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984532	RN-3	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC	Issued	08/21/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984562	MI-17	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	08/02/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8987111	RN-5	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	08/09/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8987114	RN-6	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	08/27/2018	PIKEVILLE
UNION	9130014	RN-1	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	08/15/2018	MADISONVILLE
	9135028	MI-50	UC PROCESSING LLC	Issued	08/17/2018	MADISONVILLE
	9139003	MI-9	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	08/23/2018	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9175013	MI-23	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	08/06/2018	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180434	MI-4	AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC	Issued	08/22/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	9180496	RN-1	KOPPER GLO MINING LLC	Issued	08/08/2018	MIDDLESBORO